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FEBRUARY _MARCH

February 2 Sat ARRIVAL OF THE HEART OF ST, CAMILLUS March 1 Fri Travel to Legaspi, Albay
Villamor Airbase to Our Lady of La Paz Parish, Cathedral of San Gregorio Magno

Makati Ci
. March 2-3 Sat& Sun  Travel from Le;faspf to CaibayoF
February 3 Sun Our Lady of La Paz Parish Sts. Peter and Paul Cathedra

February 4 Mon Travel from OLLP to Quezon City Hospitals ~Marehit: Mon Travel from Calbayog to Palo
Philippine Heart Center/ East Ave Medical Metropolitan Cathedral of Our Lord's
Center/National Kidney & Transplant Institute Transfiguration
and Lung Center of the Philippines

- March 5 Tue Travel from Palo to Cebu

February 5 Tue Philippine Heart Center/ East Ave Medical Daughter’s of St. Camillus, Talamban Cebu
Center/National Kidney & Transplant Institute
and Lung Center of the Philippines March 6-7 Wed & Thurs Metropolitan Cathedral and Parish of St.

Vitalis and of the Guardian Angels

- _ March 8 Fri Travel from Cebu to Boho!
February 8 Fri From Camillian sisters travel to Camillus Medhaven St. Joseph the Worker Cathedral

Camillus Medhaven Home for the Elderly
March 9 Sat From Bohol Back to Cebu the fly to lloilo
February 9 Sat St. Camillus College Seminary St. Elizabeth of Hungary Cathedral

Youth Camp
March 10-11  Sun & Mon St. Elizabeth of Hungary Jaro Cathedral
February 10 Sun AM - Our Lady of Peace and Good Voyage Cathedral

World Day of the Sick Celebration 2019 March 12 Tue Travel to Bacolod
PM- Nuestra Senora dela Annunciata Parish San Sebastian Cathedral

February 6-7 Wed & Thurs Camillian Sisters Kingsville

February 11 Mon Immaculate Conception Cathedral Cubao March 13 Wed San Sebastian Cathedral
World Day of the Sick Celebration 2019 Travel to Davao

February 12-13 Tue & Wed  St. Camillus Provincialate March 14 Thurs Travel to Mati, Davao Oriental
St. Nicolas of Tolentine Cathedral

February 14 Thurs  Travel to Malolos
Cathedral-Minor Basilica of Our Lady of March 15 Fri St. Nicolas of Tolentine Cathedral
Immaculate Conception St. Camillus Hospital of Mati

February 15 Fri Travel from Malolos to Dagupan, Pangasinan March 16 Sat St. Camillus Hospital of Mati
St. John Evangelist Cathedral Travel from Mati to Davao

February 16 Sat St. John Evangelist Cathedral March 17-18  Sun & Mon  St. Peter Cathedral of Davao

February 17 Sun Travel from Dagupan to Baguio City March 19 Tue Travel to Cagayan De Oro from Davao
Our Lady of Atonement Cathedral St. Augustine Cathedral

February 18 Mon Our Lady of Atonement Cathedral March 20 Wed St. Augustine Cathedral

February 19 Tue Travel from Baguio To Manila March 21 Thurs Back to Manila from CDO
St. Camillus Provincialate St. Camillus Provincialate

February 20 Wed Travel from QC to Pasig March 22 Fri St. Camillus Provincialate
Immaculate Conception Cathedral

March 23 Sat Travel to San Fernando, Pampanga
February 21 Thurs Immaculate Conception Cathedral Metropolitan Cathedral of San Fernando

PM by St. Camillus Medical Center >
. o : March 24 Sun Metropolitan Cathedral of San Fernando
February 22 Fri From QC Pronvincialate to EDSA Shrine Travel to San Roque Cathedral Caloocan
EDSA Shrine San Roque Cathedral Caloocan

February 23 Sat Christ the King Parish, Green Meadows March 25 Mon San Roque Cathedral
Travel to Paranaque

March 26 Tue St. Andrew’s Cathedral
February 25 Mon Travel to San Pablo, Laguna Travel to Manila
St. Paul the First Hermit Cathedral

February 24 Sun Chapel of the Eucharistic Lord SM Megamall

March 27 Wed Philippine General Hospital and San Lazaro
February 26 Tue Travel from San Pablo fo Lipa Batangas Hospital

San Sebastian Cathedral ; :
: March 28 Thurs  National Shrine of St. Jude Thaddeus
February 27 Wed San Sebastian Cathedral - -
Travel Back to Manila March 29 Fri Sto. Nino de Tondo

February 28 Thurs Travel to Naga (Flight) March 30 Sat Minor Basilica of Immaculate Conception-
Eﬂetrop?li;an Cathedral of St. John the Manila Cathedral
vangelis

March 31 Sun Minor Basilica of Inmaculate Conception
Travel Back to Rome




